Days on board

Name company:

Name Ship: MTS NAME OF SHIP Week number: 1/2/3

RQTEX

Name Employee: FIRST NAME + SIRNAME Time on board: 10;00 o’clock SHIPPING

Function: SAILOR/HELMSMAN/CAPTAIN  Time from board: 10;30 o’clock

Day Date Hours Kilometers Declarations Remarks

Monday

Tuesday € AMOUNT TRAVEL COSTS TO SHIP
Wednesday | 3-1-2018 124 x 0,19 € 23,56 With own car from..... to.....
Thursday 4-1-2018

Friday 5-1-2018

Saturday 6-1-2018

Sunday 7-1-2018

Monday 8-1-2018

Tuesday 9-1-2018

Wednesday | 10-1-2018

Thursday 11-1-2018

Friday 12-1-2018

Saturday 13-1-2018

Sunday 14-1-2018

Monday 15-1-2018

Tuesday 16-1-2018

Wednesday | 17-1-2018 € AMOUNT TRAVEL COSTS TO HOME
Thursday

Friday € TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL

Saturday

Sunday

Agreement employee: Agreement captain:

(signature) (signature)

FIRST NAME + SIRNAME FIRST NAME + SIRNAME

Date: 17-1-2018 Date: 17-1-2018

By signing this timesheet you declare it is filled in correctly.

After this shift on board you may scan this timesheet and mail it (when there are no original tickets )

to: verwaltung@rotex.lu

Send the original timesheet by post, together with the original tickets, to::

Rotex Shipping S.a.r.l.
p/a Exho B.V., Lissenveld 15, 4941 VK Raamsdonksveer, The Netherlands (NL)
Regarding: Timesheet




